No. 174 ITL / 10-2019
NEW
 Highly productive face milling system •
10-edged indexable insert  •
66° lead angle allows to work near existing contours  •
Diameter range 16 - 80 mm  •
For cutting depths up to 3.8 mm  •
FACE MILLS PP05D10/PP05E01

Successful machining result depend on many factors, so cutting data recommendations can only be a rough guideline. Therefore in any case of doubt do not hesitate to contact your Innotool partner.
General Information:
insert screw:  SM25-064-00
torque:   1.1 Nm
torque wrench:  DTN011S with bit DS-T08TB
4
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
L
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
ØD1
κ°
Designation D D1 d d1 L k a Z IK
PP.032.001 32 35,9 16 30 40 66 3,8 6 3 0,14
PP.040.002 40 43,9 16 30 40 66 3,8 8 3 0,19
PP.050.003 50 53,9 22 45 40 66 3,8 9 3 0,36
PP.063.003 63 66,9 22 55 40 66 3,8 11 3 0,62
PP.080.005 80 83,9 27 70 50 66 3,8 13 3 1,31
PNMU0503GNTR
3,5
R0
,5

FACE MILL PP05D10
5
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION
Ø
D M
Ø
D
1
Ø
d
1
L
a
κ°
Designation D D1 d1 L k a M Z IK
PP.016.001 16 19,9 18 30 66 3,8 M10 3 3 0,05
PP.020.001 20 23,9 21 35 66 3,8 M12 4 3 0,09
PP.025.001 25 28,9 21 35 66 3,8 M12 5 3 0,10
PP.032.002 32 35,9 29 43 66 3,8 M16 6 3 0,23
PP.040.003 40 43,9 29 43 66 3,8 M16 8 3 0,27
PNMU0503GNTR
3,5
R0
,5